
Downtown Superior Enrolled Contracts

Company Trade Address Address
2 City State ZIP Phone First

Name
Last

Name Email Enrollment
Date Status

THB Superior
MF LLC General Contractor 1875

Lawrence St Denver CO 80202 303.707.4418 Danielle Matazzoni dmatazzoni@thrivehomebuilders.com 03/22/2019 Enrolled

  »  A.G.
Wassenaar, Inc. Inspection Services 2180 S.

Ivanhoe Suite 5 Denver CO 80222 303-759-
8100 Mike Connor connerm@agwco.com 03/20/2019 Excluded

  »  ACPI Wood
Products LLC Cabinets 2222 Cariden

Ct Oak Brook IL 60523 630-207-
6285 Scott Ferguson scott.ferguson@elkay.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Adams
Welding &
Ornamental Iron

Areawells & Grates 3370 Peoria
Street #204A Aurora CO 80010 720-352-

6430 Anya Adams Anya.adams@adamsironart.net 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  American
Overhead
Garage Door

Garage Doors 4336 N.
Nevada Ave

Colorado
Springs CO 80907 719-233-

6010 Jarod Klein j.klein@americanoverheadco.com 02/04/2022 Enrolled

  »  Arlun,
Incorporated Lighting 16600 E 33rd

Dr Ste. 30 Aurora CO 80011 720-262-
4514 Stan Vaughan svaughan@arlun.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Artistic
Caulking Inc. Sealing/Caulking 4330 E. 109th

Ave Thornton CO 80233 303-255-
2147 Sandra Onorato onorato224@msn.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  B&J
Surveying, Inc. Surveying

6841 S.
Yosemite
Street

Ste. 100 Centennial CO 80112 303-850-
0559 ext. 103 Wendy Harker wharker@bjsurvey.net 03/20/2019 Excluded

  »  Bel Shower
Door Corp Shower/Mirror,Doors 10101 E.

Geddes Ave.
Suite
800 Englewood CO 80112 303-788-

0828 Bill Sain bill@belsd.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  C&S Drywall
- Aurora CO Drywall 3538 Peoria

Street #506 Aurora CO 80010 303-341-
8015 Nancy Plauman nancy@cs-drywall.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Colorado
Drain Systems Foundations,Waterproofing 11300 Jersey

Circle Thornton CO 80233 720-468-
1514 Nancy Torres coloradodrainsystems@hotmail.com 03/20/2019 Inactive

  »  Colorado
Floor Company Tile,Flooring 13050 W.

43rd Dr. Golden CO 80403 303-421-
2228 Brandon Hawkins Ramona@coloradofloor.com 03/22/2022 Enrolled

  »  Coloradoan's
Painting
Colorado Inc.

Painting
6553 S
Brentwood
Way

Littleton CO 80123 303-948-
5276 Larry Munson cpcpainting@msn.com 03/20/2019 Inactive

  »  Cowboy
Stucco Stonework 6140 Stockley

Ave
Commerce
City CO 80022 720-238-

1371 Filemon Briceno cowboystucco@yahoo.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  D.H. Pace
Company Inc.
dba Ankmar

Garage Doors 4200 Monaco
Street Denver CO 80216 303-542-

6160 Therese Sheppard therese.sheppard@dhpace.com 03/20/2019 Inactive

  »  Dragonfly
Glazing, LLC /
DBA Reliable
Glazing

Glass & Glazing 6300 E.
Hampden Ave

Unit C #
281 Denver CO 80222 720.981.4048 Lurae Martin Info@reliableglazing.com 12/26/2019 Enrolled

  »  Eagle
Framing, LLC Framing P.O. Box 280 Mead CO 80542 970-535-

0998 Terry Osvold josvold@eagleframingco.com 03/22/2022 Enrolled

  »  EnergyLogic,
Inc Inspection and Testing PO Box N Berthoud CO 80513 970-556-

6100 Barbara Ver Steeg barb.versteeg@nrglogic.com 03/20/2019 Excluded

  »  Evans
Electrical Inc.

Electrical PO Box
621607

Littleton CO 80162 303-503-
8990

Daniel Evans a51dan@comcast.net 03/20/2019 Enrolled
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  »  Extreme Fire
Protection -
Parker

Fire Protection 10495 S
Progress Way #300 Parker CO 80134 303-389-

9910 Shad Lewis shadl@extremefp.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Front Range
Window & Door. Windows 8160

Blakeland Dr. Unit C Littleton CO 80125 303.471.5788 Kurt Winfield kurtwinfield@frontrangewindow.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  G&C
Construction Inc. Excavating 10940 S.

Parker Rd Unit 451 Parker CO 80134 720-808-
3186 Samuel Moriel SAMUELMORIEL@msn.com 03/20/2019 Inactive

  »  Graf
Engineering,
LLC

Engineers

1205 S
PLATTE
RIVER DR
#200

Denver CO 80223 (303) 715-
9885 Dustin Lambert Dustin@GrafEngineering.com 03/20/2019 Excluded

  »  Hawk Nest
Construction
Recycling LLC

Trash Removal 1641 Wolfe St Denver CO 80204 7208793383 Jason Hawk hawk.nest.recycling@gmail.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Hydro
Physics Dba
Hipple Inc

Inspection Services 1230 S Inca
St Denver CO 80223 303-806-

0622 Julie Morgan julie@hydro-physics.net 05/24/2020 Excluded

  »  I&C
Excavating
Company

Excavating 3950 Adams
Street Strasburg CO 80136 970-294-

8247 Juan Lopez cynthiainc93@gmail.com 02/09/2022 Enrolled

  »  iWired, Inc. Low Voltage System 16573 N.
92nd Street C-101 Scottsdale AZ 85260 720-263-

4532 Stacey Hileman Stacey@iwired.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  J & K
Pipeline, Inc. Sewer 4951 S. Rio

Grande Street Littleton CO 80120 720-889-
1940 Dottie Bright dbright@jkpipeline.com 03/20/2019 Inactive

  »  Jagger
Enterprises, Inc. Roofing 52 1/2 E 56th

Ave Denver CO 80216 720-372-
7185 Tony Schmidt tim@jaggerroofing.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Jeffrey
Cohen dba
Quality Wood
Repair

Cabinets,Woodwork,Repairs 14111 E.
Radcliff Cir Aurora CO 80015 303-947-

4436 Jeff Cohen jbc53@hotmail.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Kinzler
Construction
Services, Inc.

Insulation 700 SE
Oralabor Rd. Ste. 1 Ankeny IA 50021 720-745-

0016 Aaron Hubbard Aaron.Hubbard@insulation.net 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Mile High Air
Duct and Carpet
Cleaning

Cleaning 532 Elmira St. Aurora CO 80010 720-216-
4505

Justin
Paul Carpenter customercare@milehighairductandcarpet.com 03/20/2019 Excluded

  »  Miller Wall
Company Retaining Walls P.O. Box

211368

801
West
62nd
Avenue

Denver CO 80221 303-426-
0802 Tom Miller Michelle@millerwalls.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Miranda
Construction,
LLC

Foundations PO Box 697 Henderson CO 80640 (303) 710-
6963 Juan Miranda mcfoundations@hotmail.com 02/09/2022 Enrolled

  »  Mountain
Painting LLC Painting 47 Julian st. Denver CO 80219 720-451-

7273 Felix Sanchez mountainpainters@gmail.com 03/22/2022 Enrolled

  »  MRW Interior
Carpentry, Inc.

Interior
Trim,Hardware,Doors PO BOX 1144 Morrison CO 80465 303-697-

6590 Ricky Webb carol@trimwithmrw.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Nu Style
Landscaping &
Development

Caulking,Landscaping 646 Bryant
Street Denver CO 80204 303-781-

7766 Mike Moilanen mike@nustylelandscape.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled
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  »  Peb Services
LLC Coating/Waterproofing

9621 S
Montclair
Drive

Highlands
Ranch CO 80126 7203947272 Phil Berry epccolorado@gmail.com 03/20/2019 Inactive

  »  Rollins Inc Termite Treatment 1511 W
Bayaud Ave Denver CO 80223 303-722-

9090 Joana Lecompte jlecompt@orkin.com 03/20/2019 Excluded

  »  Saddleback
Design, Inc. Flooring/Countertops

515 West
Mississippi
Avenue

Denver CO 80223 (303) 880-
1032 Rich Larson rlarson@gosaddleback.com 03/20/2019 Inactive

  »  Safety Rails
of Colorado,
Inc..

Safety Rails 3031 Hwy.
119 Longmont CO 80504 303-651-

5719 Michael Kramer safetyrailsco@cofence.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  SBSA Inc Third Party Inspection
Company

5926 McIntyre
St. Golden CO 80403 303-425-

7272 Christine Nast cnast@callSBSA.com 03/20/2019 Excluded

  »  Sitewise,
LLC Laterals

4725
Independence
St Suite 100

Wheat
Ridge CO 80033 303-459-

6539 Michelle Howe jstoffel@sitewisecorp.com 03/20/2019 Excluded

  »  Spec 7
Insulation Co.,
LLC

Insulation
495 South
High Street
#50

Columbus OH 43215 (720) 284-
1555 Beth Cisneros beth.cisneros@installed.net 07/08/2020 Inactive

  »  Specialty
Appliance Appliances

8775 East
Orchard Road
#805

Greenwood
Village CO 80111 303-790-

9349 Nick Walker nick@buyfromsa.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Spotless
Cleaning Cleaning

2508 S.
Eldridge
Street

Lakewood CO 80228 3036189533 Debbie Jones debbiej@spotlesscleaningllc.com 03/20/2019 Excluded

  »  Steel T
Heating, Inc. HVAC

2750 S.
Shoshone
Suite 240

Englewood CO 80110 303-761-
9276 Sean #### sean@steelt.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  SunStreet
Energy Group
LLC

Solar
700 N.W. 107
Avenue Suite
400

Miami FL 33172 949-353-
7311 Dennis Helblig Dennis.Helblig@sunstreet.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Surface
Tech Repairs 13030 Grant

Circle, West Unit A Thornton CO 80241 303-564-
8382 Erik Wells surfacetech76@gmail.com 06/28/2022 Enrolled

  »  Systems
Plumbing, LLC Plumbing

8791 Wolf
Court Suite
100

Westminster CO 80031 303-487-
7417 Bruce Kraynak bkraynak@systemsplumbing.net 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  Van Dyk
Construction Framing

12905
Division
Street, Unit A

Littleton CO 80125 303.791.0809 Stewart Miller smiller@vandykconstruction.com 03/20/2019 Enrolled

  »  York
Engineering Engineering 4883 Old

Highway Rd Suite A Morgan UT 84050 720-990-
5900 Helena Dopita helena@yorkengr.com 08/10/2020 Excluded
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As the insured's representative, I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to ensure that all known subcontractors/sub-tier contractors/vendors that should be afforded coverage
under this Wrap Program are reflected above in this Enrolled Contracts report.

______________________________________
Signature
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______________________________________
Title
______________________________________
Date
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